
Annexure C - Parties Served With This Notice (As supplied by Mackenzie District Council) 

Federated Farmers of New Zealand 57A Theodosia Street Timaru 7910   ajohnston@fedfarm.org.nz  

Maryburn Station 2833 State Highway 8 Lake Tekapo   penny@maryburn.co.nz 

Simons Pass Station Limited Level 3 258 Stuart Street  Dunedin 9016 mgv@jacksonv.co.nz 

Carol Linda Burke PO Box 107 Twizel   carol@montane.nz 

Colin John Morris 19 Hector Street RD 1 Coalgate    colinmorris146@gmail.com 

Mackenzie Guardians Inc Glentunnel 7638     rsnoyink@xtra.co.nz 

Central South Island Fish and Game 32 Richard Pearse Drive PO Box 150 Temuka achristensen@csifgc.org.nz 

Canterbury Regional Council 
(Environment Canterbury) Po Box 550 Timaru 7940   julia.forsyth@ecan.govt.nz 

Enviornmental Defence Socity Inc (EDS) PO Bx 91736 Victoria Street West Auckland 1142 cordelia@eds.org.nz 

Hermann Frank Fairview Road RD 2  Timaru 7972 hermann@newfrankland.org 

Genesis Energy Limited  Level 6, 155 Fanshawe St Auckland CBD 1010 Alice.Barnett@genesisenergy.co.nz 

Glenrock Station Limited PO Box 143 Dunedin 9054 
Attn: Bridget 
Irving  bridget.irving@gallawaycookallan.co.nz  

Meridian Energy Limited PO Box 2146 Christchurch 8140 
Attn: Andrew 
Feierabend  andrew.feierabend@meridianenergy.co.nz 

Opuha Water Limited PO Box 244 Timaru 7940 
Attn: Georgina 
Hamilton georgina@gressons.co.nz 

Pukaki Tourisim Holdings Limited PO Box 2514 Wakatipu Mail Centre Queenstown carey@vivianespie.co.nz 

Mt Gerald Station Limited Duncan Cotterill Plaza 148 Victoria Street  Christchurch 8013 katherine.forward@duncancotterill.com 

The Wolds Station Limited Duncan Cotterill Plaza 148 Victoria Street  Christchurch 8013 katherine.forward@duncancotterill.com 

The Department of Conservation Private Bag 4715 Christchurch Mail Centre  Christchurch 8140 gdeavoll@doc.govt.nz 

Blue Lakes Investments New Zealand 
Limited PO Box 2514 Wakatipu Mail Centre Queenstown carey@vivianespie.co.nz 

Forest and Bird PO Box 2516 Christchurch 8140 
Attn: Nicky 
Snoyink N.Snoyink@forestandbird.org.nz 

Marion Seymour  Private Bag  Farilie 7949     

Transpower 8 Aikmans Road Merivale Christchurch 8014 ainsley@amconsulting.co.nz 
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